
 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Program Photo Shoot  Sunday, January 27      8:45 am - 12:00 pm, Gym 

Model/Parent Meeting Sunday, January 27      11:00 am, Center    

1st Model Training  Monday, March 4  7:00pm - 9:00pm, Gym 

2nd Model Training  Monday, March 11  7:00pm - 9:00pm, Center 

Model Fittings   Wednesday, March 13   7:00 pm - 9:00 pm, Stores 
(tentative)   

   Thursday, March 14  TBA 
(tentative)  
Friday, March 15  3:30 pm - 9:00 pm, Stores 
Saturday, March 16  8:00 am - 4:00 pm, Stores 
Sunday, March 17  8:00 am - 4:00 pm, Stores 
 

Model fittings are approx 1-2 hours each and you will need 2 fittings.  Times above represent the all-
day timeframe.  You will be notified at your first training exactly when your fittings will be. 

 
Model Segment Trainings Monday, March 18  5:00 pm - 9:00 pm, Gym 
   Tuesday, March 19  4:00 pm - 9:00 pm, Gym 
                       Wednesday, March 20  4:00 pm - 9:00 pm, Gym 
 
Each segment lasts approximately one hour. You will be notified of your segment training times at 
the first model training. 

 
Rehearsal   Thursday, March 21  4:00 pm - 11:00 pm,  

Santa Clara Convention Center 
    

Show Day   Friday, March 22  7:30 am - 11:00 pm,   
Santa Clara Convention Center 

Presentation High School - Fashion Show 2013 

Mandatory Dates – Boy Models 

The following are REQUIRED commitment 

dates to participate in the 2013 Fashion 

Show.   

If you intend to participate, you MUST be 

available on these dates. 


